
Faculty list 2020-21 

Total Faculty Numbers of Ph.D’S Number of Ph.D 
Pursuing 

29 10 18 

 

S.No. Faculty Name Qualification Designation Email 

1  Dr. M. Suneetha  M.Tech, Ph.D Professor & Head  hodit@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

2 Dr. T. Anuradha M.Tech, Ph.D Professor anuradha_it@vrsiddhartha.ac.in  

3 Dr. K. Sita Kumari M.Tech, Ph.D Associate Professor  k.sithakumari@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

4  Dr. S. Suhasini M.Tech, Ph.D Associate Professor s.suhasini@vrsiddhartha.ac.in  

5  Dr. Y. Sangeetha M.Tech, Ph.D Associate Professor ysangeetha@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

6  Dr. S. Ramesh M.Tech, Ph.D Associate Professor rameshsekaran@vrsiddhartha.ac.in  

7 Dr. G. Kalyani M.Tech, Ph.D Associate Professor kalyanichandrak@gmail.com 

8  Dr. S. Fathimabi M.Tech, Ph.D Sr.Assistant 
Professor 

fathimabi@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

9  G. Jaya Lakshmi  M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor jaya1123@vrsidhartha.ac.in 

10  G. Geetha  M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor  geeta.g@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

11  P. Madhavi Latha  M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor madhavi.p@vrsiddhartha.ac.in  

12  M. Ashok Kumar  M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor mashokkumarit@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

13  V. Radhesyam  M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor syam.radhe@vrsiddhartha.ac.in  

14  Dr. A.Srisaila M.Tech, Ph.D Assistant Professor a.srisaila@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

15  K. Pranathi  M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor kpranathiit@vrsiddhartha.ac.in  

16  S. Kranthi M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor s.kranthiit@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

17  P. Ramadevi  M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor p.ramadevi@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

18  B.L.N. Phaneendra 
Kumar 

 M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor  phaneendra.b@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 



19  T. Lakshmi Surekha  M.Tech Assistant Professor lakshmisurekha@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

20  Y. Sandeep  M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor y.sandeepit@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

21  K. Madhavi M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor k.madhavi@mail.vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

22  N. Praveena M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor npraveena@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

23  M. Ramesh M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor  ramesh@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

24  Dr.N. Neelima M.Tech, Ph.D Assistant Professor gneelima@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

25  Ch. Nanda Krishna M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor chnandakrishna@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

26  P. Ramya M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor  paruchuriramya@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

27  Y. Kalyan 
Chakravarthi 

M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor kalyan@vrsiddhartha.ac.in 

28 J. Ebenezer M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor Ebenezer.jangam@gmail.com 

29 C S Pavan Kumar M.Tech, [Ph.D]  Assistant Professor pavan540.mic@gmail.com 

 


